TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P42-8004
SDS Hammer Steel

= SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

42-8004

42-8006

42-8008

42-1930

42-1932

42-1933

42-1931

42-1934

42-1935

42-1936

Description

Point

Chisel

Wide Chisel

Viper Flat Chisel

Special Tile Chisel

Gouging Chisel

Carbide Tipped Pointing Chisel
Stubby Scaling Chisel

Stubby Pointed Chisel

Stubby Flat Chisel

Attributes

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

10"

3/4" x 10"

11/2"x 10"

10"

10 1/2"

9 1/2"

5 3/4"

5 3/4"

5 3/4"



