

Item P42-8004 SDS Hammer Steel

Item	Description	Attributes
42-8004	Point	Size: 10"
42-8006	Chisel	Size: 3/4" x 10"
42-8008	Wide Chisel	Size: 1 1/2" x 10"
42-1930	Viper Flat Chisel	Size: 10"
42-1932	Special Tile Chisel	Size: 10 1/2"
42-1933	Gouging Chisel	Size: 9 1/2"
42-1931	Carbide Tipped Pointing Chisel	Size: 8"
42-1934	Stubby Scaling Chisel	Size: 5 3/4"
42-1935	Stubby Pointed Chisel	Size: 5 3/4"
42-1936	Stubby Flat Chisel	Size: 5 3/4"